

WBMD 11000-269-2018
Order no. 67, dated 17.11.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of DW i/d necessary order.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant no 1 & 2 files a time petition on personal grounds of the advocate.

Heard. Considered. Allowed.

To 02.12.2025 for evidence of DW i/d necessary order.

D/C by me:-

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01494)

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01494)